
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 145.4 150.0 0

2 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 143.7 125.0 0

3 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 142.8 115.0 0

4 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 141.2 110.0 0

5 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 140.8 105.0 0

6 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 143.9 100.0 0

7 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.6 100.0 0

8 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 144.6 100.0 0

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 148.0 100.0 0

10 Lyndi Barton Wellington Crusaders 145.3 95.0 0

11 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 146.4 95.0 0

12 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.5 90.0 0

13 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 141.5 85.0 0

14 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 146.6 80.0 0

15 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 144.8 0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 145.4 260.0 0

2 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 141.2 255.0 0

3 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 143.7 210.0 0

4 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 143.9 205.0 0

5 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.6 205.0 0

6 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 140.8 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 142.8 190.0 0

8 Lyndi Barton Wellington Crusaders 145.3 190.0 0

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 148.0 180.0 0

10 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 141.5 175.0 0

11 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 144.6 175.0 0

12 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 146.6 175.0 0

13 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 146.4 170.0 0

14 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.5 160.0 0

15 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 144.8 0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 145.4 165.0 0

2 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 141.2 135.0 0

3 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.5 135.0 0

4 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 143.7 135.0 0

5 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 143.9 135.0 0

6 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.6 130.0 0

7 Lyndi Barton Wellington Crusaders 145.3 120.0 0

8 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 140.8 115.0 0

9 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 142.8 115.0 0

10 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 144.6 115.0 0

11 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 141.5 110.0 0

12 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 146.4 110.0 0

13 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 146.6 110.0 0

14 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 148.0 95.0 0

15 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 144.8 0 0



Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 145.4 575.0 10

2 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 141.2 500.0 8

3 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 143.7 470.0 6

4 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 143.9 440.0 4

5 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.6 435.0 2

6 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 142.8 420.0 1

7 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 140.8 415.0 0

8 Lyndi Barton Wellington Crusaders 145.3 405.0 0

9 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 144.6 390.0 0

10 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.5 385.0 0

11 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 146.4 375.0 0

12 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 148.0 375.0 0

13 Preslie Corter FKHS Nado 141.5 370.0 0

14 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 146.6 365.0 0

15 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 144.8 0 0


